
 

Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair Green D10 Ken Risley W3874 Krueger Road Monticello 53570 (608) 558-4640 risleypellet@tds.net

Secretary Milwaukee D11 Jason Gonzales 9423 West County Line Milwaukee 53224 (262) 365-4770 jasonjgonzales@hotmail.com

Chair Price D1 David Mabie N3809 Riley Rd Kennan 54537 (715) 567-0555 dmabie1972@gmail.com

Polk D2 Jessie Espeseth PO Box 66 Clear Lake 54005 (715) 607-0363 Jessiereindahl@gmail.com

Oconto D4 Andy Angus 9515 Angus Ln Suring 54174 (920) 373-0278 a_angus14@hotmail.com

Buffalo D5 Dwight Ruff S1496 Ruff Rd Alma 54610 (715) 533-4677 fcocagron@yahoo.com

Jackson D6 Brenna Roshell Peters N7780 Lowe Creek Rd Hixton 54635 (715) 579-5042 Brenroshell@hotmail.com

Dodge D7 Lauren Vrany W2969 State Road 33 Iron Ridge 53035 (262) 424-2242 ljvrany@me.com

Ozaukee D8 Christopher Wegner 8265 W Mourning Dove Ct. Mequon 53097 (414) 839-9712 Wagshunter@wi.rr.com

Iowa D9 Miles Narveson 2474 Lease Dr. Dodgeville 53533 (608) 228-7045 narwoodmiles@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Shawn Rossler 101 S Webster Street Madison 53703 (608) 267-9428 Shawn.Rossler@Wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Taylor Finger P.O. Box 7921 - WM/6 Madison 53707 (608) 266-8841 Taylor.Finger@Wisconsin.gov   

DNR Liaison

2024 WCC Hunting With Dogs AdHoc Committee

Hunting With Dogs AdHoc Committee:

Wildlife

Law Enforcement

Wildlife


